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SUMMARY

The global Polyphenylene Sulphide market will reach xxx Million USD in 2021 with
CAGR xx% 2021-2026. The objective of report is to define, segment, and project the
market on the basis of product type, application, and region, and to describe the content
about the factors influencing market dynamics, policy, economic, technology and market

entry etc.

Based on products type, the report describes major products type share of regional
market. Products mentioned as follows:

TE-9229

PPS-010

PPS-2470

PPS-2471

PPS-2472

Others

Leading vendors in the market are included based on profile, business performance etc.

Vendors mentioned as follows:
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3M

BASF

Evonik Industries

Honeywell International

Solvay

UBE Industries

E. I. Du Pont De Nemours

Celanese Corporation

Halopolymer OJSC

Mitsui Chemicals
Based on Application, the report describes major application share of regional market.
Application mentioned as follows:

Electronics Industry

Automobile Industry

Mechanical Industry

Chemical Industry

Others
Based on region, the report describes major regions market by products and
application. Regions mentioned as follows:

Asia-Pacific
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North America
Europe
South America

Middle East & Africa
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